
Silver & Gold Club Count of Silver & Gold Club

Adam Jones 1

Adam LaRoche 1

Adrian Beltre 1

Adrian Gonzalez 2

Albert Pujols 1

Alex Rodriguez 2

Andre Dawson 4

Andrew McCutchen 1

Andruw Jones 1

Andy Van Slyke 2

Anthony Rizzo 1

Barry Bonds 7

Barry Larkin 2

Benito Santiago 2

Brandon Crawford 1

Brandon Phillips 1

Bret Boone 1

Buddy Bell 1

Cal Ripken, Jr. 1

Carl Crawford 1

Carlos Beltran 2

Carlos Gonzalez 1

Cecil Cooper 1

Chase Headley 1

Chuck Knoblauch 1

Cody Bellinger 1

Craig Biggio 3

Dale Murphy 4

Darin Erstad 1

Dave Winfield 4

David Wright 2

Dee Gordon 1

Derek Jeter 2

Derrek Lee 1

Don Mattingly 3

Dustin Pedroia 1

Dusty Baker 1

Dwight Evans 1

Eddie Murray 2

Edgar Renteria 2

Ellis Burks 1

Eric Chavez 1

Eric Davis 2

Eric Hosmer 1

Evan Longoria 1
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Frank White 1

Gary Carter 2

George Brett 1

Grady Sizemore 1

Ichiro Suzuki 3

Ivan Rodriguez 7

J.J. Hardy 1

J.T. Realmuto 2

Jacoby Ellsbury 1

Jason Varitek 1

Jay Bell 1

Jeff Bagwell 1

Jesse Barfield 1

Jim Edmonds 1

Jimmy Rollins 1

Joe Mauer 3

Jose Altuve 1

Keith Hernandez 2

Kelly Gruber 1

Ken Caminiti 1

Ken Griffey, Jr. 7

Kirby Puckett 5

Lance Parrish 2

Larry Walker 3

Lou Whitaker 3

Manny Trillo 1

Marcell Ozuna 1

Marcus Semien 1

Mark Teixeira 2

Matt Kemp 2

Matt Williams 3

Max Fried 1

Mike Hampton 1

Mike Schmidt 6

Mookie Betts 5

Nick Markakis 1

Nolan Arenado 5

None 5

Not Yet Announced 2

Ozzie Smith 1

Paul Goldschmidt 3

Placido Polanco 1

Rafael Palmeiro 1

Rickey Henderson 1

Robby Thompson 1

Roberto Alomar 4

Robin Yount 1
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Robinson Cano 2

Russell Martin 1

Ryan Zimmerman 1

Ryne Sandberg 6

Salvador Perez 2

Scott Rolen 1

Shawn Green 1

Tim Wallach 1

Todd Helton 2

Tony Gwynn 3

Torii Hunter 1

Troy Tulowitzki 2

Wade Boggs 1

Will Clark 1

Willie McGee 1

Willie Wilson 1

Yadier Molina 1
Zack Greinke 1

Grand Total 206
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Row Labels Count of Silver & Gold Club

Barry Bonds 7

Ivan Rodriguez 7

Ken Griffey, Jr. 7

Mike Schmidt 6

Ryne Sandberg 6

Kirby Puckett 5

Mookie Betts 5

Nolan Arenado 5

Andre Dawson 4

Dale Murphy 4

Dave Winfield 4

Roberto Alomar 4

Craig Biggio 3

Don Mattingly 3

Ichiro Suzuki 3

Joe Mauer 3

Larry Walker 3

Lou Whitaker 3

Matt Williams 3

Paul Goldschmidt 3

Tony Gwynn 3

Adrian Gonzalez 2

Alex Rodriguez 2

Andy Van Slyke 2

Barry Larkin 2

Benito Santiago 2

Carlos Beltran 2

David Wright 2

Derek Jeter 2

Eddie Murray 2

Edgar Renteria 2

Eric Davis 2

Gary Carter 2

J.T. Realmuto 2

Keith Hernandez 2

Lance Parrish 2

Mark Teixeira 2

Matt Kemp 2

Not Yet Announced 2

Robinson Cano 2

Salvador Perez 2

Todd Helton 2

Troy Tulowitzki 2

Adam Jones 1

Adam LaRoche 1

Adrian Beltre 1

Albert Pujols 1



Andrew McCutchen 1

Andruw Jones 1

Anthony Rizzo 1

Brandon Crawford 1

Brandon Phillips 1

Bret Boone 1

Buddy Bell 1

Cal Ripken, Jr. 1

Carl Crawford 1

Carlos Gonzalez 1

Cecil Cooper 1

Chase Headley 1

Chuck Knoblauch 1

Cody Bellinger 1

Darin Erstad 1

Dee Gordon 1

Derrek Lee 1

Dustin Pedroia 1

Dusty Baker 1

Dwight Evans 1

Ellis Burks 1

Eric Chavez 1

Eric Hosmer 1

Evan Longoria 1

Frank White 1

George Brett 1

Grady Sizemore 1

J.J. Hardy 1

Jacoby Ellsbury 1

Jason Varitek 1

Jay Bell 1

Jeff Bagwell 1

Jesse Barfield 1

Jim Edmonds 1

Jimmy Rollins 1

Jose Altuve 1

Kelly Gruber 1

Ken Caminiti 1

Manny Trillo 1

Marcell Ozuna 1

Marcus Semien 1

Max Fried 1

Mike Hampton 1

Nick Markakis 1

Ozzie Smith 1

Placido Polanco 1

Rafael Palmeiro 1



Rickey Henderson 1

Robby Thompson 1

Robin Yount 1

Russell Martin 1

Ryan Zimmerman 1

Scott Rolen 1

Shawn Green 1

Tim Wallach 1

Torii Hunter 1

Wade Boggs 1

Will Clark 1

Willie McGee 1

Willie Wilson 1

Yadier Molina 1

Zack Greinke 1



Year LG Silver & Gold Club POS Team(s)

1980 AL
Cecil Cooper 1B Milwaukee

Willie Wilson OF Kansas City

1980 NL

Keith Hernandez 1B St. Louis

Mike Schmidt 3B Philadelphia

Andre Dawson OF Montreal

1981 AL
Rickey Henderson OF Oakland

Dwight Evans OF Boston

1981 NL

Manny Trillo 2B Philadelphia

Mike Schmidt 3B Philadelphia

Andre Dawson OF Montreal

Dusty Baker OF Los Angeles

Gary Carter C Montreal

1982 AL
Robin Yount SS Milwaukee

Dave Winfield OF New York

1982 NL

Mike Schmidt 3B Philadelphia

Dale Murphy OF Atlanta

Gary Carter C Montreal

1983 AL

Eddie Murray 1B Baltimore

Lou Whitaker 2B Detroit

Dave Winfield OF New York

Lance Parrish C Detroit

1983 NL

Mike Schmidt 3B Philadelphia

Andre Dawson OF Montreal

Dale Murphy OF Atlanta

1984 AL

Eddie Murray 1B Baltimore

Lou Whitaker 2B Detroit

Buddy Bell 3B Texas

Dave Winfield OF New York

Lance Parrish C Detroit

1984 NL

Keith Hernandez 1B New York

Ryne Sandberg 2B Chicago

Mike Schmidt 3B Philadelphia

Dale Murphy OF Atlanta

1985 AL

Don Mattingly 1B New York

Lou Whitaker 2B Detroit

George Brett 3B Kansas City

Dave Winfield OF New York

1985 NL

Ryne Sandberg 2B Chicago

Tim Wallach 3B Montreal

Willie McGee OF St. Louis

Dale Murphy OF Atlanta

1986 AL

Don Mattingly 1B New York

Frank White 2B Kansas City

Kirby Puckett OF Minnesota

Jesse Barfield OF Toronto

1986 NL
Mike Schmidt 3B Philadelphia

Tony Gwynn OF San Diego
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1987 AL
Don Mattingly 1B New York

Kirby Puckett OF Minnesota

1987 NL

Ozzie Smith SS St. Louis

Andre Dawson OF Chicago

Eric Davis OF Cincinnati

Tony Gwynn OF San Diego

1988 AL Kirby Puckett OF Minnesota

1988 NL

Ryne Sandberg 2B Chicago

Andy Van Slyke OF Pittsburgh

Benito Santiago C San Diego

1989 AL Kirby Puckett OF Minnesota

1989 NL

Ryne Sandberg 2B Chicago

Tony Gwynn OF San Diego

Eric Davis OF Cincinnati

1990 AL
Kelly Gruber 3B Toronto

Ellis Burks OF Boston

1990 NL

Ryne Sandberg 2B Chicago

Barry Bonds OF Pittsburgh

Benito Santiago C San Diego

1991 AL
Cal Ripken, Jr. SS Baltimore

Ken Griffey, Jr. OF Seattle

1991 NL

Will Clark 1B San Francisco

Ryne Sandberg 2B Chicago

Barry Bonds OF Pittsburgh

1992 AL
Roberto Alomar 2B Toronto

Kirby Puckett OF Minnesota

1992 NL

Barry Bonds OF Pittsburgh

Andy Van Slyke OF Pittsburgh

Larry Walker OF Montreal

1993 AL Ken Griffey, Jr. OF Seattle

1993 NL

Robby Thompson 2B San Francisco

Matt Williams 3B San Francisco

Jay Bell SS Pittsburgh

Barry Bonds OF San Francisco

1994 AL

Wade Boggs 3B New York

Ken Griffey, Jr. OF Seattle

Ivan Rodriguez C Texas

1994 NL

Jeff Bagwell 1B Houston

Craig Biggio 2B Houston

Matt Williams 3B San Francisco

Barry Bonds OF San Francisco

1995 AL Ivan Rodriguez C Texas

1995 NL
Craig Biggio 2B Houston

Barry Larkin SS Cincinnati

1996 AL

Roberto Alomar 2B Baltimore

Ken Griffey, Jr. OF Seattle

Ivan Rodriguez C Texas
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1996 NL

Ken Caminiti 3B San Diego

Barry Bonds OF San Francisco

Barry Larkin SS Cincinnati

1997 AL

Chuck Knoblauch 2B Minnesota

Matt Williams 3B Cleveland

Ken Griffey, Jr. OF Seattle

Ivan Rodriguez C Texas

1997 NL

Craig Biggio 2B Houston

Larry Walker OF Colorado

Barry Bonds OF San Francisco

1998 AL

Rafael Palmeiro 1B Baltimore

Ken Griffey, Jr. OF Seattle

Ivan Rodriguez C Texas

1998 NL None - -

1999 AL

Roberto Alomar 2B Cleveland

Ken Griffey, Jr. OF Seattle

Shawn Green OF Toronto

Ivan Rodriguez C Texas

1999 NL Larry Walker OF Colorado

2000 AL
Roberto Alomar 2B Cleveland

Darin Erstad OF Anaheim

2000 NL None - -

2001 AL Ichiro Suzuki OF Seattle

2001 NL Todd Helton 1B Colorado

2002 AL
Eric Chavez 3B Oakland

Alex Rodriguez SS Texas

2002 NL

Todd Helton 1B Colorado

Scott Rolen 3B St. Louis

Edgar Renteria SS St. Louis

2003 AL
Bret Boone 2B Seattle

Alex Rodriguez SS Texas

2003 NL
Edgar Renteria SS St. Louis

Mike Hampton P Atlanta

2004 AL Ivan Rodriguez C Detroit

2004 NL Jim Edmonds OF St. Louis

2005 AL
Mark Teixeira 1B Texas

Jason Varitek C Boston

2005 NL
Derrek Lee 1B Chicago

Andruw Jones OF Atlanta

2006 AL Derek Jeter SS New York

2006 NL Carlos Beltran OF New York

2007 AL
Placido Polanco 2B Detroit

Ichiro Suzuki OF Seattle

2007 NL

David Wright 3B New York

Jimmy Rollins SS Philadelphia

Carlos Beltran OF New York

Russell Martin C Los Angeles
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2008 AL

Dustin Pedroia 2B Boston

Grady Sizemore OF Cleveland

Joe Mauer C Minnesota

2008 NL David Wright 3B New York

2009 AL

Mark Teixeira 1B New York

Evan Longoria 3B Tampa Bay

Derek Jeter SS New York

Torii Hunter OF Los Angeles

Ichiro Suzuki OF Seattle

Joe Mauer C Minnesota

2009 NL
Ryan Zimmerman 3B Washington

Matt Kemp OF Los Angeles

2010 AL

Robinson Cano 2B New York

Carl Crawford OF Tampa Bay

Joe Mauer C Minnesota

2010 NL

Albert Pujols 1B St. Louis

Troy Tulowitzki SS Colorado

Carlos Gonzalez OF Colorado

2011 AL

Adrian Gonzalez 1B Boston

Adrian Beltre 3B Texas

Jacoby Ellsbury OF Boston

2011 NL

Brandon Phillips 2B Cincinnati

Troy Tulowitzki SS Colorado

Matt Kemp OF Los Angeles

2012 AL Robinson Cano 2B New York

2012 NL

Adam LaRoche 1B Washington

Chase Headley 3B San Diego

Andrew McCutchen OF Pittsburgh

2013 AL
J.J. Hardy SS Baltimore

Adam Jones OF Baltimore

2013 NL
Paul Goldschmidt 1B Arizona

Yadier Molina C St. Louis

2014 AL None - -

2014 NL Adrian Gonzalez 1B Los Angeles

2015 AL Jose Altuve 2B Houston

2015 NL

Paul Goldschmidt 1B Arizona

Dee Gordon 2B Miami

Nolan Arenado 3B Colorado

Brandon Crawford SS San Francisco

2016 AL
Mookie Betts OF Boston

Salvador Perez C Kansas City

2016 NL
Anthony Rizzo 1B Chicago

Nolan Arenado 3B Colorado

2017 AL Eric Hosmer 1B Kansas City

2017 NL

Paul Goldschmidt 1B Arizona

Nolan Arenado 3B Colorado

Marcell Ozuna OF Miami
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2018 AL
Mookie Betts OF Boston

Salvador Perez C Kansas City

2018 NL
Nolan Arenado 3B Colorado

Nick Markakis OF Atlanta

2019 AL Mookie Betts OF Boston

2019 NL

Cody Bellinger OF Los Angeles

J.T. Realmuto C Philadelphia

Zack Greinke P Arizona

2020 AL None -- --

2020 NL Mookie Betts OF Los Angeles

2021 AL Marcus Semien 2B Toronto

2021 NL Max Fried P Atlanta

2022 AL None -- -

2022 NL

Nolan Arenado 3B St. Louis

Mookie Betts OF Los Angeles

J.T. Realmuto C Philadelphia

2023 AL Not Yet Announced -- --

2023 NL Not Yet Announced -- --
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